
Proposed Budget Amendment 

Variable Message Signs (3) $190,000 General Fund 

($5,000 per year maintenances) 

Deer Mitigation $ 10,000 General Fund 

Corridor Preservation Fund $250,000 General Fund 

Corridor Preservation Fund ($250,000) General Fund 

6600 West Project $125,000 Transportation Impact Fee 

($125,000 for 5 years) 

6600 West Project $400,000 Water Fund 


